Message #
5364@

5365a@
5366@
5367@

Date
07/03/19
07/03/19
07/04/19
07/04/19

07/07/22
07/08/22

CDs/ DVDs / MP3s by

DAVID HAM

available from
BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT

CDs are $5.00 each. DVDs (@) are $8.00 each.

Day of Week Title of Message
Wednesday AM  Beyond the Walls

Wednesday PM  Don’t Sleep (DVD only)

Thursday AM One Shout

Thursday PM Liberty and Justice for All
Thursday PM The Spirit of God Always Wins

Friday AM

No More as Usual



