## CDs / DVDs / MP3s by DAVID HAM



## available from BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT

CDs are <u>\$5.00</u> each. DVDs (@) are <u>\$8.00</u> each.

Message #	<b>Date</b>	Day of Week	Title of Message	_
5364@	07/03/19	Wednesday AM	Beyond the Walls	
5365a@	07/03/19	Wednesday PM	Don't Sleep (DVD only)	
5366@	07/04/19	Thursday AM	One Shout	
5367@	07/04/19	Thursday PM	Liberty and Justice for All	
5626@	07/07/22	Thursday PM	The Spirit of God Always Wins	
5627@	07/08/22	Friday AM	No More as Usual	